Wc are happy ,o lotifi/ you that the PROVISION OF AGRJCULTURAL SUPPLIES FoR THE oPERATIoN oF DoST.ESTABLISHMENT oF
MULBERRY DEMONSTRATION FARM AND DEVELOPEMENT OF SOIL AMELIORATION(DEC I,2024 TO NOV 30, 2025)TRf.I84-25"04
I l0 is hereby awarded 1'ou as the bidder with lhe lo$est Calculated and Respnnsive Quotation at a Cont-act Price of EquivaleDt to EIGHTY-NINE
THOUSAND PESOS ONLY (Php. 89.000.00).

I acknowledge receipt of thas Notice on:

89,000.00

Authorized Signature: